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$342,000

23971, CORAL SPRINGS, TEHACHAPI, CA,
93561
https://windomrealtor.com

Idyllic Log Home! Escape to this delightful 2BD/2BA log cabin,
where rustic elegance meets modern convenience! Located on
the valley floor in Bear Valley Springs, this 1,260 SF haven comes
complete with an oversized detached 2-car garage. You’ll find a
welcoming open-concept floorplan accented by laminate flooring,
upgraded doors, all bathed in natural light. Cozy […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Lot size: 0.33 sq ft

Year built: 1977 Lot Size Acres: 0.33 sq ft

Bathrooms Full: 1 County: Kern
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Building Details
Building Area Total: 1260 sq ft Garage spaces: 2

Stories: 1 Roof: Tile

Construction Materials: Comments Fencing: Back Yard, Wood, None

Lot Features: Irregular Lot

Miscellaneous
Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional Foundation Details: Raised

CrossStreet: Basin Harbor Court Road Surface Type: Paved

Utilities: Internet, Propane, Sewer Connected Zoning: E(1/4)

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: In Kitchen Patio And Porch Features: Deck

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Washer Flooring: Tile, Laminate

Pool Features: Community WaterSource: Public

Fireplace Features: Living Room Spa Features: Community

Fees & Taxes
Association Fee Includes: Security, Spa, Sauna, Recreation Building, Greenbelt/Park,
Community Tennis Court, Community Pool

Courtesy of
List Office Name: Platinum Realty Group


